
Caernarvonshire and Anglesey MC CELTIC AUTO PARTS RALI MON 2019 ANWCC and WAMC Road Rally Championships
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1 M Iwan Pritchard Daniel Llewelyn Jones Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 M Arwel Rhys Hughes-Jones Dylan John Williams Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 M George Williams Cadog Davies Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 M Kevin Kerr Huw Rhys Manion Ford Escort Mk2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 M Steven John Williams Iwan Jones Ford Escort Mk2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 M Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 M Mark Roberts Dylan Jenkins Volkswagen Golf GTi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

8 M Ian Roberts Gwawr Hughes Volkswagen Golf - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 M Kevin Jones Dafydd Evans Toyota Corolla - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 M Emyr Jones Max Freeman Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 M Tim Hodgson Rob Bryn Jones Ford Escort RS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12 M Siôn Matthews Rob Lloyd Vauxhall Astra - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 M Merfyn Williams Derwyn Roberts Ford Fiesta - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 E Paul Morgan Jamie Mills Honda Civic - - - - - - - 02.00 - - - - - - - - - -

15 E Mathew Jones Ryan Griffiths Vauxhall Astra - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

16 E Stephen Kerr Richard Williams Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

17 E Steve King Gruff Parry BMW 318 Ti Compact - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

18 E Chris Leach Will Atkins Ford Escort Mk2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

19 E Deion Atkinson Aron Jones BMW 318 Ti - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

20 E Nigel Swain Ryan Swain Honda Civic - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

21 E Gareth Jones Dave Thomas Nissan Micra - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 E Ben Lloyd Michael Jones Peugeot 205 GTi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

23 E Polly Chris Ashley Rover 200 Vi WRC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

24 E Dafydd Morgan Kieran Price Peugeot 206 GTi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

25 E Kevin Evans Osian Davies Nissan Micra - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

26 E Daniel Williams Shaun Richards BMW 318 Ti - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

27 E Jamie Ollerenshaw Steven Roberts Proton Satria - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

28 E Tom Evans Robbie Pugh Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

29 E Ifan Bryn Jones Siôn Tegid ap Tomos Peugeot 206 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

30 E Andrew Baines Deio Hughes Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

31 E Endaf Jones Heddwyn Jones Citroën Saxo - - - - - - - 02.00 - - - - - - - - - -

32 E Steven Owen Al Gwilliam Subaru Impreza - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

33 E Malcolm Atherton Lewis Griffiths Ford Escort Mk2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

35 E Phil Bayliss Andrew Lowe Vauxhall Corsa - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

36 E Robyn Jones Euros Hughes Ford Escort Mk2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

37 E Iolo Edwards Robin Harvey Evans Peugeot 206 GTi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

38 E Gwynant Owen Dyfed Ireland Peugeot 205 GTi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

39 E Jonathan Oliver James Clifford Jones Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

40 E John Cardwell Chris Tindall SEAT Ibiza Cupra - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

41 E Kevin Williams Lisa Machin Vauxhall Astra - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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42 E Huw Gwyn Jones Aled Pennant MG ZR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

44 E Paul Maund Jon Hawkins Peugeot 205 GTi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

46 E Carwyn Owen Matthew Hewlett Peugeot 106 Rallye - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

47 E Fiona Crump Irfon Richards Nissan Micra - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

48 S David Pedley Grace Pedley Mazda MX5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

49 S Carwyn Madoc Jones Gwyndaf Evans Ford Fiesta - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

50 S Andy Price Michael Hughes Proton Satria Coupé - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

51 S Gerallt Williams Edward Jamie Atherton Ford Escort Mk1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

52 S Oliver Thompson Simon Thompson Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

53 S Mark Patrick Hughes Hywel Rosenthal Ford Escort Mk1 - - - - - - - 02.00 - - - - - - - - - -

54 S John Lewis Wyn Jones Vauxhall Corsa - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

55 S Dafydd Jones Trystan Leyshon Vauxhall Corsa - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

56 S Sion Edwards Marc Roberts Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

57 S Will Hughes Gavin Rees Ford Fiesta - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

58 S David Jones Siôn Jones Peugeot 106 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

59 S Gareth Davies Cerys Davies Peugeot 206 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

60 S Iwan Gwynne Williams Dylan Sion Richards Ford Escort - - - - - - - F F F F F F F F F F F

62 S Claire Lennox Rhodri Evans Nissan Micra - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

63 S Ben King Paul Clarke Peugeot 205 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

64 S Robert Booth Tomos Williams Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

65 S Robat Pozzi Osian Parry Ford Focus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

66 S Robert John Owen Ifan Devine Citroën Saxo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

67 S Dylan Thomas Gavin Thompson Ford Focus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

68 N Gethin Eifon Jones Rhys Williams Mazda MX5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

69 N Mark Williams Carwyn Vaughan Evans Honda Civic Type R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

70 N Phill Rock Lewis Rock Ford Escort Mk2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

71 N Berwyn Evans Mari Hâf Evans Ford Escort - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

72 N Rhys Williams Iwan Williams Ford Fiesta - - - - - - - 02.00 - - - - - - - - - -

74 N Rhys Jarrett Finn McMillan Toyota Corolla - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

75 N Darren Samuels Mark Pugh Peugeot 206 GTi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

76 N Dafydd Gwyn Roberts Osian Gwyn Roberts Peugeot 206 GTi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

77 N Phillip Roberts Andrew Campbell Toyota Yaris - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

78 N Adam Jones Harry Jones Volkswagen Golf Mk2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

79 N Osian Nash Siôn Llewelyn Rowlands Peugeot 106 GTi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

80 N Michael Alan Rowe Aled Llyr Bodden-Edwards Citroën C2 - F - - - - - F - - - - - - - - - -

81 N Daniel Hughes Jones Tomos Llyr Roberts Citroën Saxo - - - - - - - F - - - - - - - - - -

82 N Clare Hookham Aled Edwards Vauxhall Corsa - - - - - - - F - - - - - - - - - -

83 N Andrew Hankey John Jones BMW 318 Ti Compact - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

84 N Gethin James John Allen Peugeot 205 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

85 N Tomos Thomas Jake Burton Ford Fiesta - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

86 N Daniel Thomas Tom Lindstrom SEAT Ibiza Mk2 - - - - - - - F - - - - - - - - - -

87 N Gwenan Hâf Jones Siôn Rhys Jones Peugeot 205 GTi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

88 N Alun Evans Rhidion Jones Peugeot 206 - F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

89 N Robat Bryn Davies Carwyn Lloyd Davies Renault Clio 172 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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No. Driver/Navigator (Car) NOTES

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 Iwan Pritchard/Daniel Llewelyn Jones (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 Arwel Rhys Hughes-Jones/Dylan John Williams (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 George Williams/Cadog Davies (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 Kevin Kerr/Huw Rhys Manion (Ford Escort Mk2)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 Steven John Williams/Iwan Jones (Ford Escort Mk2)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 Mark Lennox/Ian Beamond (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 Mark Roberts/Dylan Jenkins (Volkswagen Golf GTi)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 Ian Roberts/Gwawr Hughes (Volkswagen Golf)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 Kevin Jones/Dafydd Evans (Toyota Corolla)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 Emyr Jones/Max Freeman (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 Tim Hodgson/Rob Bryn Jones (Ford Escort RS)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 Siôn Matthews/Rob Lloyd (Vauxhall Astra)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 Merfyn Williams/Derwyn Roberts (Ford Fiesta)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 Paul Morgan/Jamie Mills (Honda Civic)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 Mathew Jones/Ryan Griffiths (Vauxhall Astra)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 Stephen Kerr/Richard Williams (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 Steve King/Gruff Parry (BMW 318 Ti Compact)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 Chris Leach/Will Atkins (Ford Escort Mk2)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 Deion Atkinson/Aron Jones (BMW 318 Ti)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 Nigel Swain/Ryan Swain (Honda Civic)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 Gareth Jones/Dave Thomas (Nissan Micra)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 Ben Lloyd/Michael Jones (Peugeot 205 GTi)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 Polly/Chris Ashley (Rover 200 Vi WRC)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 Dafydd Morgan/Kieran Price (Peugeot 206 GTi)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 Kevin Evans/Osian Davies (Nissan Micra)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 Daniel Williams/Shaun Richards (BMW 318 Ti)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 Jamie Ollerenshaw/Steven Roberts (Proton Satria)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 Tom Evans/Robbie Pugh (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 Ifan Bryn Jones/Siôn Tegid ap Tomos (Peugeot 206)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 Andrew Baines/Deio Hughes (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 Endaf Jones/Heddwyn Jones (Citroën Saxo)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 Steven Owen/Al Gwilliam (Subaru Impreza)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 Malcolm Atherton/Lewis Griffiths (Ford Escort Mk2)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 Phil Bayliss/Andrew Lowe (Vauxhall Corsa)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 Robyn Jones/Euros Hughes (Ford Escort Mk2)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 Iolo Edwards/Robin Harvey Evans (Peugeot 206 GTi)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 Gwynant Owen/Dyfed Ireland (Peugeot 205 GTi)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 39 Jonathan Oliver/James Clifford Jones (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 John Cardwell/Chris Tindall (SEAT Ibiza Cupra)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 Kevin Williams/Lisa Machin (Vauxhall Astra)

DVT RALLY RESULTS ... 07788 995345 15/09/2019 ... 06:45
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- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 Huw Gwyn Jones/Aled Pennant (MG ZR)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 Paul Maund/Jon Hawkins (Peugeot 205 GTi)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 46 Carwyn Owen/Matthew Hewlett (Peugeot 106 Rallye)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 47 Fiona Crump/Irfon Richards (Nissan Micra)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 48 David Pedley/Grace Pedley (Mazda MX5)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 49 Carwyn Madoc Jones/Gwyndaf Evans (Ford Fiesta)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 Andy Price/Michael Hughes (Proton Satria Coupé)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 Gerallt Williams/Edward Jamie Atherton (Ford Escort Mk1)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 Oliver Thompson/Simon Thompson (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 53 Mark Patrick Hughes/Hywel Rosenthal (Ford Escort Mk1)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 John Lewis/Wyn Jones (Vauxhall Corsa)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 Dafydd Jones/Trystan Leyshon (Vauxhall Corsa)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 Sion Edwards/Marc Roberts (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 Will Hughes/Gavin Rees (Ford Fiesta)

02.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 02.00 58 David Jones/Siôn Jones (Peugeot 106)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 Gareth Davies/Cerys Davies (Peugeot 206)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 Iwan Gwynne Williams/Dylan Sion Richards (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 Claire Lennox/Rhodri Evans (Nissan Micra)

02.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 02.00 63 Ben King/Paul Clarke (Peugeot 205)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 64 Robert Booth/Tomos Williams (Ford Escort)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 Robat Pozzi/Osian Parry (Ford Focus)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 Robert John Owen/Ifan Devine (Citroën Saxo)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 Dylan Thomas/Gavin Thompson (Ford Focus)

02.00 - F - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1F 02.00 68 Gethin Eifon Jones/Rhys Williams (Mazda MX5)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 69 Mark Williams/Carwyn Vaughan Evans (Honda Civic Type R)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 Phill Rock/Lewis Rock (Ford Escort Mk2)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 Berwyn Evans/Mari Hâf Evans (Ford Escort)

02.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 02.00 72 Rhys Williams/Iwan Williams (Ford Fiesta)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 Rhys Jarrett/Finn McMillan (Toyota Corolla)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 Darren Samuels/Mark Pugh (Peugeot 206 GTi)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 Dafydd Gwyn Roberts/Osian Gwyn Roberts (Peugeot 206 GTi)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 Phillip Roberts/Andrew Campbell (Toyota Yaris)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 Adam Jones/Harry Jones (Volkswagen Golf Mk2)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79 Osian Nash/Siôn Llewelyn Rowlands (Peugeot 106 GTi)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 Michael Alan Rowe/Aled Llyr Bodden-Edwards (Citroën C2)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 Daniel Hughes Jones/Tomos Llyr Roberts (Citroën Saxo)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 Clare Hookham/Aled Edwards (Vauxhall Corsa)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 Andrew Hankey/John Jones (BMW 318 Ti Compact)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 Gethin James/John Allen (Peugeot 205)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 Tomos Thomas/Jake Burton (Ford Fiesta)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 Daniel Thomas/Tom Lindstrom (SEAT Ibiza Mk2)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 Gwenan Hâf Jones/Siôn Rhys Jones (Peugeot 205 GTi)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 Alun Evans/Rhidion Jones (Peugeot 206)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 Robat Bryn Davies/Carwyn Lloyd Davies (Renault Clio 172)
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